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Remie Muramoto
Engi Zhang
Sylvanna Aria Cai
Kate Tucker
Sofie Block
Shuwen Yang
Kristen Chan
Xiyuan Elva Lu
Claire Shao
Tanya Wu

Renee Liu
Jocelyn Hu
Britton Coates
Jasperine Wu

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Toronto CS & CC

Milton SC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
North Toronto SC
Richmond Training Centre
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Richmond Training Centre
Richmond Training Centre
Burlington Skating Centre
Richmond Training Centre

Mary-Rose Weir

Skate Canada

Date: 20-Jan-2023

SO PROVINCIAL SERIES #7-MILTON WINTER SKATE

Sherwood Community Centre, Milton, ON
JANUARY 19, 2023 to JANUARY 22, 2023

Section

ON
ON
ON
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ON

11:24:10AM

STAR 5 Women (Grp 1-U10)

Category Result Summary
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Points

24.22
21.37
20.60
19.88
18.88
17.51
17.25
17.02
16.29
15.65
14.85
13.98
13.27
13.04

Jordan Derochie

Patinage Canada



